- Ul14 BS4

classifica completa 3° giornata
SQUADRA PT G

AQUILE LONATO 6 3
VIRTUS DESENZANO 4 2
S. PIO X 4 3
LIONS DEL CHIESE 2 2
VIADANA 2 2
RIPOSO o 0
PEGOGNAGA O 3
MONTECLARENSE O 3

risultati della 3° giornata

24/10/2018 19:15 MONTECLARENSE
Palagarda via Cattaneo 3 -
NOVAGLI di MONTICHIARI

28/10/2018 10:00 LIONS DEL CHIESE
Palazzetto via Parma 27 - ASOLA
(MN)
27/10/2018 16:00 AQUILE LONATO
Palazzetto via Regia Antica 51 -
LONATO

RIPOSO

www.virtusdesenzano.it

19 - 159
88 - 15
94 - 56

PF
319

269

197

136

127

59

49

VIRTUS DESENZANO

PEGOGNAGA

S. PIO X

VIADANA

PS
82

88

142

73

158

246

367

DP
237

181

55

63

-187

-318
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